
Data Capture Format - College

Survey Year: 2019AISHE Code: C-27164

Bihar

  Longitude(in degree) 84.05452

  Website www.rmcsasaram.org

  Total  Constructed  Area (in sq.m) 1253.75

  Year of Establishment 1975

  Location of the Institution Urban

  Name Of University To Which affiliated

  Name Of the statutory Body through Which University Grants Commission

Rohtas

Rohtas Mahila College, Sasaram

  District

  State

  Pin Code 821115

Address

  Address Line1

  Address Line2

  Country

Rohtas

  Block

  Latitude(in degree) 24.54601

  Total Area (in acre) 0.93

Institute Head Details

  Email

  Mobile

  Name Prof. (Dr.) Sudhir Kumar Singh

sudhirkumarsingh2017@gmail.com

  Telephone No (with std code)

Dr. Savitri Singh

Associate Prof. in Sanskrit

Nodal Officer Details

rohtasmahilacollegesasaram@gmail.com

06184228705

09431828997

  Designation

  Name

  Email

  Mobile

Affiliation Details

Veer Kunwar Singh University, Arrah

  Year of Affiliation with University 1976

  Name Of The Other University To Which Affiliated

  City

  Name of the Institution

  AISHE Code C-27164

  Designation

  Telephone No (with std code) 07905251725

  Status Prior to Establishment, if applicable

G.T. Road Kaliasthan, Sasaram

INDIA

  Autonomous Institute No

  Is it a Specialized University: No

  Total Staff Quarter

  Whether Awards Degree through Any University:

No  Specialised University

  Other  Specialised University

  Whether The College Is Running Only
  Diploma Level Course No

  Diploma Level Course

Residential Facility

No  Is Staff Quarter Available

  Non Teaching Staff  Teaching Staff

  Whether the Institution is exclusively meant
  for students from one gender:

  Whether Institute adopted any village under
  Unnat Bharat Scheme?

  Other Diploma Course

  If Yes, then University Name

  Management of Institution

University

Constituent / University College  Type of Institution

  Is It evening college No

  Ownership Status of Institution

Yes

No

  Whether the Institution has the National Cadet
  Corps(NCC)

No

  Whether The Institution Has The National Social
  Service(NSS)

No

nullnull

nullnull

  Is this a Minority Managed Institution No

  Minority Community Type

Number of Students Enrolled In NCC

FemaleTotal

Number of Students Enrolled In NSS

Total Female

Institute Details
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Survey Year: 2019AISHE Code: C-27164

Name of Department / CentersS.No

Economics1

English2

Home Science3

Music4

Philosphy5

Political Science6

Psychology7

Sanskrit8

Urdu9

List of Department:

Regular Programme Details

Regular Programmes offered by Institution

Level Programm
e

Dsicipline
/Subject

Broad
Discipline

Group
Category

Broad
Discipline

Group
Name

Approve
d Intake Admission

Criterion

Course

Y M

Type
University
Through
Which

Approved

Examin
ation

System

Statuatory Body
Through
Which

Approved

Accredita
tion

Status

Whether
Vocational

Course

Year
 of

StartS.No

Under
Graduate

B.A.-
Bachelor of
Arts

ArtsArts Arts 3780 University level
Examination

3 0 Gener
al

Annual University Grants
Commission

Veer Kunwar
Singh
University, Arrah

No1 No

No  Is student hostel available

0  No of Hostels

  Whether Foreign Students Enrolled Int The Institution No

Regular Examination Results

Programmes offered by Institution:
Note-
L- Level
P- Programme
D/S- Discipline/Subject
WVC- Whether Vocational Course
C-Category
OM- Other Minority
MM- Muslim Minority
SE-SG - Seats earmarked as per GOI/State Govt.
T- Total
F- Female
TG- Transgender

L P

Broad
Discipline

Group
Name

D/S

Broad
Discipline

Group
Category

Type Year C

Number Of Students Enrolled

General SC ST OBC TOTAL

REMARKS

T F FT FFT T FT

WVC

TG TGFT

EWS

TGTGTGTG

SEAP
GOI /
State
Govt.

SEAP
GOI /
State
Govt.

SEAP
GOI /
State
Govt.

SEAP
GOI /
State
Govt.

SEAP
GOI /
State
Govt.

SEAP
GOI /
State
Govt.

S.No

Under
Gradu

ate

Arts Arts Arts B.A.-
Bachelor
of Arts

Gen
eral

1 T

PWD

MM

OM

592 592 72 72 59 59 462 462 1185 1185

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 15 0 0 0 0 231 231 246 246

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not
maintained

NA

0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 01 No

Under
Gradu

ate

Arts Arts Arts B.A.-
Bachelor
of Arts

Gen
eral

2 T

PWD

MM

OM

320 320 63 63 41 41 179 179 603 603

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 17 0 0 0 0 90 90 107 107

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not
maintained

NA

0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 02 No

Under
Gradu

ate

Arts Arts Arts B.A.-
Bachelor
of Arts

Gen
eral

3 T

PWD

MM

OM

102 102 44 44 13 13 236 236 395 395

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 11 0 0 0 0 117 117 128 128

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not
maintained

NA

0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 03 No

  Approved Intake Capacity of International Students along with NRI &  PIO

Foreign Students Enrollment:

Programmes offered by Institution (Total Number of Students Appeard in Final Year)

Note-
L- Level
D/S- Discipline/Subject
BDGC- Broad Discipline Group Category
BDGN- Broad Discipline Group Name
OM- Other Minority
MM- Muslim Minority
T- Total
F- Female
TG- Transgender

Categor
y

Total Number of Students Appeard in Final Year

General SC ST OBC TOTAL

Total Female FemaleTotal FemaleFemaleTotal Total FemaleTotal

REMARKS

Trans
Gender

Trans
Gender

Trans
Gender

Trans
Gender

Trans
GenderTotal Female Trans

Gender

EWS
L P BDGC BDGN

Whether
Vocational
Course

TypeS NO D/S

T

PWD

MM

OM

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

NA

NA

NA

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0

Under
Graduate

B.A.-
Bachelor
of Arts

Arts Arts NoArts
General

0 0 0

0 00

0 00

0 00

1

Programmes offered by Institution (Total Number of Students Passed/Awarded Degree)

Categor
y

Total Number of Students Passed/Awarded Degree

General SC ST OBC TOTAL

Total Female FemaleTotal FemaleFemaleTotal Total FemaleTotal

Remarks

Trans
Gender

Trans
Gender

Trans
Gender

Trans
Gender

Trans
GenderTotal Female Trans

Gender

EWS
L P D/SBDGC BDGN

Whether
Vocation
al Course

TypeS NO

Student Enrollment Regular Course
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Categor
y

Total Number of Students Passed/Awarded Degree

General SC ST OBC TOTAL

Total Female FemaleTotal FemaleFemaleTotal Total FemaleTotal

Remarks

Trans
Gender

Trans
Gender

Trans
Gender

Trans
Gender

Trans
GenderTotal Female Trans

Gender

EWS
L P D/SBDGC BDGN

Whether
Vocation
al Course

TypeS NO

Under
Graduate

B.A.-
Bachelor
of Arts

Arts Arts NoArts
General

0

0 00 0PWD

0

0

MM

0

0 NA

NA0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0 00

0

0

OM 0 00

0

NA

0 0

00

0 0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0000 0

00 0

00 0

1

00 0 0 0T 0 000 0 00 0 NA0 000 0

Programmes offered by Institution (Out of Total, Number of Students Passed with 60% or above)

Categor
y

Out of Total, Number of Students Passed with 60% or above

General SC ST OBC TOTAL

Total Female FemaleTotal FemaleFemaleTotal Total FemaleTotal

Remarks

Trans
Gender

Trans
Gender

Trans
Gender

Trans
Gender

Trans
GenderTotal Female Trans

Gender

EWS
L P BDGC BDGN

Whether
Vocation
al Course

TypeS NO D/S

Under
Graduate

B.A.-
Bachelor
of Arts

Arts Arts NoArts
General

0 000 0 NAT 0 000 00 00 00

0OM

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0 0 00

0

0

NA

PWD 0 0

NA

0 00

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

MM

0 0

NA

0 0

0 000

0 0

0

0

0

0 0 0

0 0 0

00 0

00 0

1

Non Teaching Staff:

Staff
Type Group

Sanctioned
Strength Category

Number of Position

General SC ST OBC TOTAL

Total Female FemaleTotal FemaleFemaleTotal Total FemaleTotal

Remarks

Trans
Gender

Trans
Gender

Trans
Gender

Trans
Gender

Trans
GenderTotal Female Trans

Gender

EWS
S.No

Non
Teachin
g Staff

Excludin
g Lib &

Phy
Educatio

n

Group C
14

Total

PWD

Muslim
Minorit

Other
Minorit

3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not
maintained

Minority data not
maintained

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

Contract
ual

Group C
8

Total

PWD

Muslim
Minorit

Other
Minorit

7 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 8 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not
maintained

Minority data not
maintained

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

Non
Teachin
g Staff

Excludin
g Lib &

Phy
Educatio

n

Group D
12

Total

PWD

Muslim
Minorit

Other
Minorit

4 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 6 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not
maintained

NA

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

Contract
ual

Group D
6

Total

PWD

Muslim
Minorit

Other
Minorit

3 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 6 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

Category-wise
data not
maintained

NA

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4

Non Teaching Staff Count:

23

20

3

Total Number of non Teaching Staff

Total Number of Males in non Teaching Staff

Total Number of Females In non Teaching Staff

Total Number of Transgender in non Teaching Staff

Infrastructure:

Financial income:

Financial Expenditure:

Whether College/ Institution maintain Scholarships Data:

Whether College/Institution maintain Fellowships Data:

Whether College/ Institution maintain Loans Data:

Whether Institution Accredited:

Name Is Score
Provided Max Score  ScoreS No Accreditation

Body
Cycle of

Accreditation
Status of

Accreditation

Date if Accreditation
Validity Grade

NAAC Yes 4 2.151 National
Assessment
and
Accreditation
Counsil

No

No

No

No

Yes
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