Data Ca	pture Format - Co	ollege	
AISHE Code: C-27164			Survey Year: 2019
Name of the Institution	Rohtas Mahila College, Sasa	ram	
AISHE Code	C-27164		
Year of Establishment	1975		
Status Prior to Establishment, if applicable			
Address			
Location of the Institution	Urban		
Address Line1	G.T. Road Kaliasthan, Sasara	am	
Address Line2 City	Rohtas		
Country	INDIA		
State	Bihar		
District	Rohtas		
Block			
Pin Code	821115		
Longitude(in degree)	84.05452		
Latitude(in degree)	24.54601		
Total Canadaustad Assa (in an m)	0.93		
Total Constructed Area (in sq.m)  Website	1253.75		
Institute Head Details	www.rmcsasaram.org		
Name	Prof. (Dr.) Sudhir Kumar Sing	 h	
Designation	(51.) Gadriii Ramar Ollig		
Email	sudhirkumarsingh2017@gma	il.com	
Mobile			
Telephone No (with std code)	07905251725		
Nodal Officer Details			
Name	Dr. Savitri Singh		
Designation	Associate Prof. in Sanskrit		
Email	rohtasmahilacollegesasaram	@gmail.com	
Mobile  Telephone No (with add and a)	09431828997		
Telephone No (with std code)  Affiliation Details	06184228705		
Name Of University To Which affiliated	Veer Kunwar Singh University	, Δrrah	
Year of Affiliation with University	1976	, Allali	
Name Of The Other University To Which Affiliated			
Name Of the statutory Body through Which	University Grants Commission	n	
Institute Details	•		
Type of Institution	Constituent / University Colleg	ge	
Ownership Status of Institution	University		
Management of Institution			
Is it evening college	No		
Whether the Institution is exclusively meant for students from one gender:	Yes		
Autonomous Institute	No		
Whether Institute adopted any village under Unnat Bharat Scheme?	No		
Is this a Minority Managed Institution	No		
Minority Community Type			
Whether the Institution has the National Cadet Corps(NCC)	No		
	Number of Students Enrolle	ed In NCC	
	Total		Female
		null	nul
Whether The Institution Has The National Social Service(NSS)	No	1	
· ·	Number of Students Enrolle	ed In NSS	
	Total		Female
		null	nul
Is it a Specialized University:	No		
Specialised University	No		
Other Specialised University			
Whether The College Is Running Only Diploma Level Course	No		
Diploma Level Course			
Other Diploma Course			
Whether Awards Degree through Any University:			
If Yes, then University Name			
Residential Facility			
Is Staff Quarter Available	No		
	Teaching Staff	Non Teaching Staff	Total Staff Quarter
		-	
	-	-	

AISH	AISHE Code: C-27164																										Su	rvey	Ye:	ar: 2	2019
											No																				
	No of Hostels 0 List of Department:																														
		epart	meni																												
S.No	Name of Department / Centers  Economics																														
1 2	_	Economics English																													
3		English Home Science																													
4		Home Science Music																													
5	Pł	Philosphy																													
6	Po	Political Science																													
7		Psychology Sanskrit																													
8	_																														
9 <b>Reg</b>	egular Programme Details															_															
Regular Programmes offered by Institution																															
				1						14/h4h		Year	Т					C-			Ex	amin	Sta	tuato	ry B	ody					
S.No	Lev	el Pro	gramm e	Dis	road cipline roup	Disc	road cipline roup	Dsi	cipline ıbject	Wheth Vocatio Cours	nal	of Start		oprov Intak	م ا ہ		ssion erion	-	urse	Тур		tion stem	Through				Th	ivers roug	jh		redita on
			-		tegory		ame			Cours						Crite	511011	Υ	М				Approved				Which Approved			Sta	atus
	Under Gradua		nelor of	Arts		Arts		Arts		No			378	30		nivers xamin	ity level ation	3	0	Gene al	r Anr	nual		ersity ( missio		8	Singh			No	
Stud	lont	Arts	llmon	t Do	aular	<u> </u>	ure	$\perp$																			Unive	rsity, F	Arran		
Student Enrollment Regular Course Programmes offered by Institution:																															
Programmes offered by Institution:																															
Level P- Programme																															
WVC- W C-Categ	D/S- Discipline/Subject W/C- Whether Vocational Course C-Category MM- Other Minority																														
OM- Other Minority MM- Muslim Minority SE-SG - Seats earmarked as per GOV/State Govt.																															
T- Total F- Female TG- Transgender																															
												1					Numl	ber Of	Stude	nts Enr	olled										
S.No	L	D Dis	scipline D		e D/S	wvc	Туре	Year C	SEAP	General		SEAP	EW	s		SEAP	sc	_	S	ΕΑΡ	ST	1	SEAF	OE	ВС		SEAP	тоти	AL		REMARKS
			Group ategory	Group Name					GOI / State Govt.	T F	TG	GOI / State Govt.	т	F	TG	GOI / State Govt.	т	FT	G S	OI / tate ovt.	F	TG	GOI / State Govt		F	TG	GOI / State Govt.	т	F	TG	
4 1	Jnder	Arts	Arts	Arts	B.A	No	Gen	1 T	0	592 592			0	0	0	0	72	72	0		59 :	59		462	462	0		1185	1185	0 N	IA.
	Gradu ate	Arts	Arts	Arts	Bachelor of Arts	INO	eral	PW		0 0			0	0	0	U	0	0	0	-	0	0		462	462		0	0	0	0	
								мм		15 15		. L	0	0	0		0	0	0		0	0	0	231	231	0	 	246	246	d	ategory-wise ata not naintained
								ОМ		0 0	(		0	0	0		0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	IA
	Jnder	Arts	Arts	Arts	B.A	No	Gen	2 <b>T</b>	0	320 320	(		0	0	0	0	63	63	0	0	41 4	41	) c	179	179	0	0	603	603	0 N	IA
	Gradu ate				Bachelor of Arts		eral	PW	D	0 0	C		0	0	0		0	0	0		0	0	)	0	0	0		0	0	0	ategory-wise
								мм		17 17	(		0	0	0		0	0	0		0	0	)	90	90	0		107	107	0 n	ata not naintained
								ОМ		0 0	(		0	0	0		0	0	0		0	0	)	0	0	0		0	0	0	IA
	Jnder Gradu	Arts	Arts	Arts	B.A Bachelor	No	Gen eral	3 T	0	102 102	(	0	0	0	0	0	44	44	0	0	13	13	0	236	236	0	0	395	395	0 N	IA
	ate				of Arts			PW	D	0 0	(		0	0	0		0	0	0		0	0	)	0	0	0		0	0	d	ategory-wise ata not
								ММ		11 11		↓ ↓	0	0	0		0	0	0		0	0		117	117			128	128	0 "	naintained IA
								ОМ		0 0	C		0	0	0		0	0	0		0	0		0	0	0	L	0	0	0	
					llmen																										
					Enrolle															No											
							onal	Stude	ents a	long wit	th N	RI &	PIO																		
_					Result																										
Progr	amm	es offe	ered by	y Inst	itution	(Tot	al Nu	ımbe	r of St	udents	App	eard	in F	inal	Yea	ır)															
Note- L- Level D/S- Dis	cinline/	Subject																													
BDGC- E	Broad D Broad D	iscipline G iscipline G	roup Cate roup Nam	gory e																											
MM- Mus T- Total F- Fema	slim Mir																														
TG- Tran		r						_																							
										1 .						Total	Number		dents	Appeard							_				
S NO	L	Р	BDG	СВ	DGN [	D/S \	Vhether /ocation: Course	al Type	Catego	.r	neral	Trans		EWS	_	ans		sc	Trans		ST		ns	_	овс	Trans		тот			REMARKS
									У	Total Fe	male	Trans Gender	Total	Fema	Ger	nder 1	Total Fe	emale	Gende	Tota	Fem	ale Gen	der T	otal F	emale	Trans Gende	r Total	Fem	ale Ge	nder	
									Т	0	0	0	C		0	0	0	0			0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0 N	
1	Unde Gradu	ate Bachel	or Arts	,	Arts A	Arts	No	Gene	ral MM	0	0	0			0	0	0	0			0	0	0	0	0			0	0	4 0	
		of Art	9						ОМ	0	0	0			0	0	0	0			0	0	0	0	0			0	0	0 1	
Progr	amm	es offe	red by	/ Inst	itution	(Tot	al Nu	ımbe		udents	Pas	sed/A			Deg	gree	)				<u> </u>						1				
				<u> </u>					1								umber of	f Stude	ents P	assed/A	warde	d Degre	e							1	
							Whethe			Ge	neral			EWS				sc			Sī		$\top$		овс		Τ	тот	AL	-	
S NO	L	P	BD	GC B	DGN E	D/S	Vocatio al Cours	Type	Catego	,r		Trans Gender	T	Fema	Τ_	ans			Trans	i er Tota		Tra Gen	ns			Trans	r Total		ale Ge		Remarks
										Total		sender	Total		Ger	ider 1	otal		Gende	r Iota		Gen	uer T	val i		Gende	lota	'	Ge	naer	

AISI	HE Co	ode:	C-27	'164																					Sur	vey Y	ear:	2019
							MP - C								Total	Numbe	er of St	udents Pa	ssed/Av	varded D	egree							
S NO	L		Р	BDGC	BDGN	D/S	Whether Vocation al Course	Туре	Catego		General			EWS			sc		ST			ОВ				TOTAL		Remarks
									у	Total	Female	Trans Gende		emale	Trans Gender	Total	Fema	Trans Gende	Total	Female	Trans Gender	Total	Female	Trans Gender	Total	Female	Trans Gender	
									Т	0	0	(	0 0	0	0	C	)	0 (	) (	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA
			3.A						PWD	0	0	(	0 0	0	0	C	)	0 (	) (	0	0	0	C	0	0	0	0	NA
1	Unde Gradua	Ba	chelor Arts	Arts	Arts	Arts	No	Genera	MM	0	0	(	0 0	0	0	C	)	0 (	) (	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA
									ОМ	0	0	(	0 0	0	0	C	)	0 (	) (	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA
Prog	ramm	es of	ferec	by Ir	stitu	tion (Ou	it of To	otal, N	lumb	er of	Stude	nts	Passed	wit	h 60%	6 or	abov	ve)	1									
											Out of Total, Number of Students Passed with 60% or above																	
							Whether				General			EWS			sc			ST			ОВС			TOTAL		
S NO	L		Р	BDGC	BDG	N D/S	Vocation al Course	Туре	Catego		Female	Trans	F	emale	Trans Gender		Fema	Trans Gende		Female	Trans		Female	Trans		Female	Trans	Remarks
										Total	Cinaic	Gende	r Total	cmaic	Gender			Gende	Total	remaie	Gender	Total	remaie	Gender	Total	remaie		
									Т	0	0	(		0	0	C		0 (							0			NA
1	Unde		.A :helor	Arts	Arts	s Arts	No	Genera		0			0 0	0	0	0		0 (							0			NA NA
		of	Arts						MM	0	0			0	0	0		0 0							0			NA NA
Nian	Too	_   - lo : w		1-EE.					Oivi	0	U			Ű	Ü			0 (						0	0	U		
Non Teaching Staff:  Number of Position																												
					-										lumber o	of Posit	tion										-	
S.No	Staff Type	Group	Sanci	tioned ngth	itegory	Ge	eneral			EWS				sc				ST			ОВО				TOTAL		Re	emarks
						Total F		Trans Gender	Total	Fema	le Gen	ns der	Total F	emale	Trans Gende		otal	Female	Trans Gender	Total	Fem		ans nder	Total	Female	Trans Gende	,	
1	Non			То	tal	3	1	0	(	)	0	0	0	(		0	0	0	0		0	0	0	3	1		0 NA	
	Teachin g Staff			PV	VD	0	0	0	(	0	0	0	0	(	D	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	(			ory-wise
	Excludin g Lib & Phy	Group	1		uslim norit	0	0	0	(	)	0	0	0	(		0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	(		data n mainta	
	Educatio n				her norit	0	0	0	(	)	0	0	0	(	)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	(		mainta	ined ined
				То	tal	7	0	0	(	D	0	0	0	(		0	0	0	0		1	1	0	8	1		0 NA	
				PV	VD	0	0	0	(	0	0	0	0	(		0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	(		0 Categ	ory-wise
2	Contract ual	Group	c i	8 Mu Mi	uslim norit	0	0	0	(	)	0	0	0	(		0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	(		data n mainta	ot ained
				Ot	her norit	0	0	0	(	)	0	0	0	(		0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	(		Minori mainta	ty data not ained
					ital	4	0	0	(	)	0	0	0	(		0	0	0	0		2	0	0	6	(		DNA	
	Non Teachin g Staff				VD	0	0	0	(	)	0	0	0	(	)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	(	)	0 Categ	ory-wise
3	Excludin g Lib &	Group	D 1		uslim norit	0	0	0	(	)	0	0	0	(	)	0	0	0	0		1	0	0	1	(		data n mainta	ot iined
	Phy Educatio n			Ot	her norit	0	0	0	(	)	0	0	0	(	)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	(		NA 0	
					tal	3	0	0	(	)	0	0	1	1	1	0	0	0	0		2	0	0	6	1		DNA	
				PV	VD	0	0	0	(	)	0	0	0	(	)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	(	)	0 Catego	ory-wise
4	Contract ual	Group	D (		uslim norit	0	0	0	(	0	0	0	0	(	)	0	0	0	0		1	0	0	1	(		_data n 0 mainta	ot
				Ot	her norit	0	0	0	(	)	0	0	0	(	)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	(		NA 0	
Non	Tea	chin	na S	taff (		nt·																						
						ching	Stoff	<b>.</b>																				23
						non <sup>-</sup>			Staf	f				$\dashv$														20
						s In no																						3
l						ender i			_		taff																	
	ncia																											
Fina	ncia	I Ex	pen	ditur	e:																							
	stru		-																									
				stituti	on ma	aintain S	Schola	rshin	s Dat	a:				No														
		_				intain F								No														
		_				aintain L								No														
		_		Accre										Yes														
SI	No	Accreditation Name Is Sco								Max	Scor	ro Sooro			Cycle of Accreditati					tatus of reditation			f Acc	redita	ation Grade			
1	1	Vatio			NAAC		- -	Ye		<u> </u>		4	2.15			uitation		No			+					+		-